Kelly
Emma
David
Jez
Mairi
lan
Neil
Mairi
Brian
Robert
Alastair
Kerry
Mairi
Geoffrey
Helen
Robert
matt
Matt
Helen
Heather
Rhodri
matt
Rhodri
Megs
Edward
Hannah
Samantha
Colin
Robert
Rhodri
Paula
lan
Robert
Janice
Jessica
Phil
Janice
Neil
Laura
Harry
Kelly
Bill
David
Julie
Ron
Laura
lain
ryan
Peter
John

Cappitt
Foster
Griffin
Boughay
Lisle
Whiting
Gardiner
Lisle
Gilbert
Cook
Reid
Jones
Lisle
Campbell
Perrins
Cook
whyatt
Stansbie
Perrins
Morris
Lorenz
whyatt
Lorenz
Mason
Large
Howard
Linton
Moss
Cook
Lorenz
Steven
Jones
Cook
Young
Pugh
Wreford
Hiscock
Gardiner
Lane
Tomlinson
Cappitt
Nicol
Greenaway
Millar-Robinson
Luker
Lane
Morton
corse
Norbury
Macdonald
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Richard
Robert
Robert
Matthew
Geoffrey
Shaun
Peter
Lydia
Phil

Neil
Shaun
Geoffrey
Matthew
Hazel
Samuel
lan
Kelly
Julie

w
Hannah
Clare
Lydia
Samuel
Heather
Laura
Alfie
Deborah
Julian

w
Emma
Adam
David
Stephen
Edward
Robert
Laura
Helen
Robert
Debbie
Lauren
Martin
David
Harvey
Peter
Samuel
Laura
Ross
Hannah
Laura
Matthew

Mander
Cook
Cook
Sewell
Campbell
Whyman
Norbury
James
Wreford
Gardiner
Whyman
Campbell
Sewell
Prentice
Goldthorpe
Jones
Cappitt
Millar-Robinson
Ritchie
Howard
Hinder
James
Goldthorpe
Morris
Lane
Frost
Jupe
Barker
Ritchie
Foster
Cox
Griffin
Black
Large
Cook
Lane
Perrins
Cook
Harris
Binder
O’Dwyer
Griffin
Ditchburn
Heinz
Goldthorpe
Lane
Scott
Howard
Lane
Halliday

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100



Alex
Edward
Mairi
Tom
Toby
lan
rebecca
Peter
Tim

lan

Ron
Kevin
Jo

Neil
Mark
John
Rhodri
Neil
Geoffrey
Laura
Richard
Geoffrey
Julie
Ron
Ron
Ron
Janice
ffion
Stephen
Alfie
Edward
Helen
Michael
Bill

lan
Peter
ffion
Ron
Lloyd
John
lan
Ross
Kelly
Harriet
Emma
Andrew
Neil
Nigel
William
Ron

Vasiliou
Large
Lisle
Potter
Ritchie
Whiting
smith
Norbury
Jones
Whiting
Luker
Blyth
Travis
Gardiner
Andrews
Harkness
Lorenz
Ellen
Campbell
Lane
Mander
Campbell
Millar-Robinson
Luker
Luker
Luker
Young
prysor
Black
Frost
Jones
Perrins
Smith
Nicol
Whiting
Holmes
prysor
Luker
Wood
Harkness
Whiting
Scott
Cappitt
Cross
Foster
Smith
Gardiner
Worth
Lee
Luker

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150



Laura
Emma
matt
Nathan
Peter
piers
Kevin
Hannah
Ron
Neil
Bill
Janice
Brian
Edward
Geoffrey
Adam
Laura
David
Kevin
Brian
Helen
Bill
Samantha
Sam
Laura
ffion
Neil
Chris
Neil
Ron
Carl
lan
David
Geoffrey
Janice
Andrew
Kerry
Kerry
matt
Timothy
Neil
Janice
Kelly
james
chris
lan
Kevin
Matt
Peter
Colora

Lane
Foster
whyatt
Brown
Norbury
webb
Blyth
Wills
Luker
Gardiner
Nicol
Young
Gilbert
Jones
Campbell
Cox
Lane
Griffin
Blyth
Gilbert
Perrins
Nicol
Linton

B

Lane
prysor
Gardiner
Risby
Gardiner
Luker
Sallabanks
Jones
Griffin
Campbell
Young
Pilling
Jones
Jones
whyatt
Jordan
Gardiner
Young
Cappitt
dowkes
williams
Jones
Blyth
Stansbie
Norbury
Hamilton

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
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178
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182
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200



Bill
Emma
Robert
Karen
Richard
Hazel
Kevin
lan
Geoffrey
Samuel
Neil
Kerry
Michael
Robert
Rhodri
Hazel
Ron
Ron
Kerry
Stuart

Nicol
Foster
Cook
Flanagan
Mander
Prentice
Blyth
Jones
Campbell
Goldthorpe
Gardiner
Jones
Smith
Cook
Lorenz
Bray
Luker
Luker
Jones
Walters
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207
208
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211
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217
218
219
220



